
2.0 Presenting for the ‘FirstTime
2.30 "In a Sentimental Mood"
(BBC programme)
2:45 Starlight: Rawicz and Lan-
dauer (BBC programme)3.0 Lionel Tertig (viola) andHarriet Cohen (piano), Sonatain F Minor, Op, 120, No, 14

(Brahms)
3.24 Famous -Artist: Alfred
O’Shea (tenor)
3.34 "On Wings of Song"4. 0 Orchestras of the World:
Boston Promenade
5. 0
Page Ay New Zealand’’;Mrs. F. Roosevelt, Hon, Wal-ter and Paul Robeson

5.15 The Memory Lingers On
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Church of Christ Service
(Pastor A. W. Grundy)
7.30. Gleanings from Far andWide
8.15 Station notices
"This Sceptred Isle; Glasgow"8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 NewsSree! and mmentary
9.26 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"937 Slumber session
10, 0 Close down
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9. 0 am. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 hKadio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Light and Bright
411. 0 Favourites in Rhythm
11.30 A World of Music
12. 0 Close down

Sunday. April 15
IZB wom tm
6, 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Junior Request Session
8.30 Around the Bandstand
9. 0 Hawaiian Interlude
9.15 Friendly Road Children’s
Choir
> ee You'll Enjoy Education11. Friendly Road Service of
ihe
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
1.15 p.m. London News2.45 Notable Trials
4.30 One Man’s Family4.45 The Diggers’ Session
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre Programme
8. 0 They Lived to Tell the Tale:
Bombs, Fire, Water
8.39 Community Singing8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.15 The Living Theatre: The
Case History of a Fascist41.0 London News

22 uname.6, 0, 7. 0.& 8.45 London News8.15 A_ Religion for Monday
Morning9. O Uncle Tom and Children’s
Choir

9.15 Band Session
10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11. 0 Cheerful Tunes
11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 Diggers’ Session
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session
1.15 London News
1.25 The Hit Parade
2, 0 Radio Matinee
3.0 Notable Trials
4.45 Session For the Blind
5, 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
5.25 Favourites of the Week
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
London News
For the Old Folks
Evening Concert Programme
They Lived to Tell the Tale
Community Singing
Sunday Night Talk
Orchestral) Cameo
The Living Theatre: Pass-t to Freedom
Restful Melodies
Variety
London News
Close Down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
wee Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sr
9.15 Band session
10, 0 Hospital session

a

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 1ZB Radio Theatre
3.30 Notable Trials: The fonian
Despatches
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
8. 0 Travellers’ "Tales; They
Come to London
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Interlude |9.15 The Living Theatre: Revo
jlutionary Study
10.45 Restful Music
11. 0 London: News

VR rere1310 k.c, 229 m.

B.
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Choral Music
10. 0 Two Hours with Bernie, in
cluding the Hospital session
| yg td Resume15 A ot of HumourWith the Bandsmen

ean

1
12.0 The Request Programme
1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee
2.30 Notable Trials3.0 The 1ZB Radio Theatre

4.30 We Discuss Books
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (George
Bezar)
7. O Travellers’ Tales: Pioneer
in Petticoats (BBC programme)
8.30 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Films
$.45 Sunday Night Talk
9.15 The Living Theatre: 28

Take the Sun
11. 0 London News

af, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

8. 0 a.m. Bright Records
8.45 London News
9. 0 Voices in Harmony
9.15 Victor Silvester and His
Music
2.30 Old Favourites
9.45 Famous Orchestras
410.15 Hawaiian Melodies
10.30-12.0 Listeners’ Request
Session
5. 0 p.m. Storytime With Bryan
5.30 Radio Theatre
6.15 London News
7. 0 Music Lovers’ Choice
8. 0 Travellers Tale — Negley
Fanson Goes Hunting
{8.30 Reserved
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 The Living Theatre; The
Mask of Pain
10. 0 Close Down
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THE BRUCEWOOLLENMANUFACTURING Co_ LTD:,MILTON; OTAGO: 21.4
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KMIKOKILS

KATE KENONCEPooRMotheR VAinLY STROVE
FORHOURSTo CLEAN ThEKitchenStuve;
NuwKwiko settles GRime6GREASE
AND MAKES OURStovE A MASTERPiece:

Don't let an unsightly stovemar yourotherwisespick-and-spankitchen. UseKwiko Stove Scourer and make yourstovea 'shiningexample'Kwiko Stove Scourer is ideal for re-
movingburnt-on fatOrgrease from the
interiorsofgasOrelectricstoves: Itwill
bring back the enamel to its originalcolourevenafteryearsofneglect: It is
easilyappliedand doesnot taintfood:KwikO LookforthearrowsignonKwikoStove
Scourer and the thirty other Kwiko
Household Products. All good storesstock them.StovE

ScOURER MasterDistributors :
SPEEDWAY PRODUCTS LTD:
(MerchandiseDept:) 51AlbertScreet,Auckland:KS.1.2


